1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
D D
C C
B B
A A
+5V
CAN TXD
CAN RXD
10KΩ
R0603
R1
4.64KΩ
R1206R2
4.64KΩ
R1206R3
2 3
41 51uH
0.2A
1Ω
-30%/+50%
VFB4532
L1
3
1 2
SOT23
D1
CANH
CANL
TXD1
GND2
VCC3
RXD4 n.c./Vio 5CANL 6CANH 7STB 8
SOIC8
TCAN1044
U1
MD058
4.7uF
16V
C0805
C1
4.7nF
50V C0603
C3
22pF
50V
C0402
C4
22pF
50V
C0402
C5
100nF
50V
C0603
C2PIC101
PIC102
COC1
PIC201
PIC202
COC2
PIC301 PIC302
COC3
PIC401
PIC402
COC4
PIC501
PIC502
COC5 PID101 PID102
PID103 COD1
PIL101
PIL102 PIL103
PIL104
COL1
PIR101
PIR102
COR1
PIR201
PIR202
COR2
PIR301
PIR302
COR3
PIU101
PIU102
PIU103
PIU104 PIU105
PIU106
PIU107
PIU108
COU1
PIC102 PIC202
PIU103
PIC101 PIC201
PIC302
PIC402
PIC501
PID103
PIR102
PIU102 PIC301
PIR201
PIR302
PIC401
PID102
PIL104 POCANH
PIC502
PID101
PIL103 POCANL
PIL101
PIR202
PIU107
PIL102
PIR301
PIU106
PIR101
PIU108 PIU101 POCAN TXD
PIU104 POCAN RXD PIU105 POCAN RXD
POCAN TXD POCANH
POCANL
Comment Description Designator Footprint LibRef Quantity
1050271174900 Capacitor C1 C0805 Cap 1
1050270924900 Capacitor C2 C0603 Cap 1
1050270924300 Capacitor C3 C0603 Cap 1
1050270951300 Capacitor C4, C5 C0402 Cap 2
ESD3 D1 SOT23 ESD3 1
Inductor1423 L1 VFB4532 Inductor1423 1
RES2 Resistor R1 R0603 RES2 1
RES2 Resistor R2, R3 R1206 RES2 2
TCAN1044 U1 SOIC8 TCAN1044 1
	Schematic Prints of TCAN1044.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	TCAN1044.SchDoc
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2
	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2
	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2
	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2
	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2
	D1
	D1-1
	D1-2
	D1-3
	L1
	L1-1
	L1-2
	L1-3
	L1-4
	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2
	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2
	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2
	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	Nets
	+5V